CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

S1

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
Luiz Romerito Felipe Julio
M1
LP Geo Bio Mat
M2
. EdiD1 EdiD1 EdiD1 EdiD1
Carlos Augusto Evandro Rosana Weber
M3 MATC ITE
oo EdiD1 T2 EdiD1 .
E F Evandro i Felipe Rosana F I S
M4 MATC Bio RTA _
EdiD1 EdiD1 T EdiD1 EdiD1 EdiD1
Evandro Silvania Efetivo Carlos Eduardo
M5
MATC Filo Arte* Qui
M6
EdiD1 EdiD1 EdiD1 EdiD1
T
Julio Weber
T2
Mat Fis
T3
EdiD1 EdiD1
Efetivo Denis
T4
Ing* Hist
T5
EdiD1 EdiD1
T6
N1
Erriston Erriston Valmir Frederico
N2
CM EM
N3 PFI ™
MetN1 MetN1
Frederico Frederico
N4
e . . MetN1 MetN1
Sld I Sld I Erriston
NS CM
MetN1 MetN1 MetN1

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables




CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

S2

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
Cristina Fabricio Felipe Roney Carlos Augusto
M1 Mat
EdiD2 . .
Topo s Bio Qui EF
dudia
M2
. EdiD2 ™ EdiD2 EdiD2 EdiD2
Cristina Red Romerito Jozo Paulo Denis
M3 EdiD2 G eo
oo I EdiD2 . .
Topo . Toao P Fis Hist
M4 Fis _ _
EdiD2 T2 EdiD2 EdiD2 EdiD2
Silvania Alisson Chaves Alisson Chaves Romerito
M5
Filo Est1 MS Geo
M6
EdiD2 EdiD2 EdiD2 EdiD2
™
Efetivo Fabricio
T2
Ing* Mat
T3
EdiD2 EdiD2
Evandro Claudia
T4
— TCI LP
T5
J— EdiD2 EdiD2
T6
N1
Almir Frederico Marlene Almir Valmir
N2
MNF Sidll Corr
N3 GE PFII
o MetN2 MetN2 MetN2
Erriston Erriston Almir
N4
e MetN2 MetN2
= MF MF EA
N5
MetN2 MetN2 MetN2

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables




CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

S3

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

M3

M4

Aléssio

PCII-EC

EC2

M5

M6

EC2

MD-EC

Bruno

Bruno

MD-EC

EC2

EC3

Jo&o Batista

Calculo Il

T1

T2

Luciano

AEDI-EC

EC3

EC3

AEDI-EC

Luciano

Joéo Paulo

Fis2-EC

EC3

T3

T4

Joao Paulo

Fis2-EC

EC3

EC2

SDC-EC

Elder

Jodo Batista

Calculo Il

EC3

T5

T6

Bruno

AOCI-EC

EC3

EC9

MP-EC

Deisymar

Bruno

AOCI-EC

EC3

N1

N2

EC9

APC-EC

Joao Henrique

Joao Henrique

APC-EC

EC9

N3

EC9

TCCI-EP

Deisymar

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

S4'

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2
‘ EC1

PCI-EC

Maurilio

EC1

Jo&o Batista

GAAV-EC

Elder

IEC-EC

EC1

M3

M4
EC1

Calculo |

Rutyele

EC1

Rutyele

Calculo |

EC1

Rutyele

Calculo |

Jo&o Batista

GAAV-EC

EC1

M5

M6
EC1

FM-EC

Julio

EC1

Maurilio

RL-EC

EC1

Jo&o Batista

GAAV-EC

T1

T2

EC2

Fernanda

Fis1-EC

T3

T4
o EC2

Fis1-EC

Fernanda

EC9

Comp Evol-EP

Douglas

EC1

Viviane Cota

MC-EC

EC7

Adilson

Redes2-EC

T5

T6
EC4

Fis3-EC

Fernanda

EC7

Redes2-EC

Adilson

EC4

Fernanda

Fis3-EC

N1

N2

N3

InfN2

Viviane Cota

IAC

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

S5

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2
‘ EC5

Deisymar

BD

EC5

Adilson

PCD-EC

EC5

Adilson

PCD-EC

M3

M4
e EC3

Justino

Circuitos-EC

EC5

Marcelo Balbino

MDS-EC

Fabricio

AL-EC

EC5

EC5

Marcelo Balbino

MDS-EC

M5

M6
. EC2

Rutyele

Calculo |

EC5

Leo Lacerda

LFA-EC

Leo Lacerda

LFA-EC

EC5

EC5

Fabricio

AL-EC

T1

T2
o EC6

Elder

Micro-EP

EC6

Elder

Micro-EP

Rutyele

Calculo |

EC2

T3

T4
o EC10

Silvania

Socio

EC5

Deisymar

BD

EC2

Rutyele

Calculo |

T5

T6

EC8

Joao Henrique

Otim2-EC

EC8

Otim2-EC

Joao Henrique

N1

N2

N3

Deisymar

TCCII-EP

EC10

N4

N5

Marcelo Balbino

Estagio-EC

EC10

Horario criado-04/03/2018
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CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

S6

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

QuiD3

ou

Armin

Carlos Augusto

EF

QuiD3

QuiD3

QAI

Fabio Luis

QuiD3

Jodo Batista

Mat

QuiD3

Fernando

Corr

M3

M4

QuiD3

Fis

Weber

Flavio

Micro

QuiD3

QuiD3

André Mauricio

Qui

QuiD3

Luiz

LP

M5

M6

QuiD3

QAQ

Carlos Eduardo

QuiD3

Denis

Hist

QuiD3

Efetivo

T1

T2

T3

QuiD3

Red

Josyele

T4

T5

QuiD3

GN

Marlene

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

S7

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

QuiD2

Fis

Joéo Paulo

QuiD2

Mat

Fabricio

Denis
Hist

QuiD2

QuiD2

Filo

Silvania

M3

M4

Red

QuiD2

Claudia

™

QuiD2

Geo

Romerito

QuiD2

Mat

Fabricio

QuiD2

LP

Claudia

Roney

Ql

QuiD2

QuiD2

Qui

Fernando

M5

M6

Red

QuiD2

Claudia

T2

QuiD2

QO

Fébio Luis

QuiD2

Efetivo

Romerito

Geo

QuiD2

QuiD2

FQ

Fernando

T1

T2

QuiD2

Fis

Jodo Paulo

T3

T4

T5

QuiD2

Bio

Felipe

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables




CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

S8

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

Julio
Mat

QuiD1

QuiD1

Hist

Denis

Filo

QuiD1

Silvania

Efetivo

QuiD1

Carlos Eduardo

Qui

QuiD1

M3

QuiD1

Bio

Felipe

M4

EF

QuiD1

Carlos Augusto

Weber
Fis

QuiD1

Efetivo

Arte*

QuiD1

M5

M6

QuiD1

LP

Luiz

Geo

QuiD1

Romerito

Flavio

Micro

QuiD1

Julio
Mat

QuiD1

T1

T2

T3

Felipe
Bio

QuiD1

T4

T5

Weber
Fis

QuiD1

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

S9'

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2
‘ EdiD3

Weber

Fis

M3

M4
EdiD3

Erick

SB

Rosana

POCO

EdiD3

EdiD3

GAFC

Cristina

Denis
Hist

EdiD3

EdiD3

PU

Giselly

Carlos Augusto

EF

EdiD3

M5

M6

Justino

IEP

EdiD3

EdiD3

LP

Luiz

EdiD3

Efetivo

Armin

Qui

EdiD3

T1

T2

T3
EdiD3

Alisson Brison

TClI

EdiD3

Mat

Jo&o Batista

T4

T5
EdiD3

Alisson Chaves

Est2

EdiD3

Red

Josyele

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

S10

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

T1

T2

Douglas

IA-EC

EC7

Douglas

IA-EC

EC7

T3

T4

Viviane Cota

CD-EC

EC7

EC7

Viviane Cota

CD-EC

EC7

Otim1-EC

Joao Henrique

Marlene

OE-EP

EC9

Joao Henrique

Otim1-EC

EC7

T5

T6

Marlene

Psicol-EC

EC7

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

S11

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2
‘ DSD2

Claudia

LP

Romerito

Geo

DSD2

DSD2

Qui

Roney

Romerito

Geo

DSD2

Joéo Paulo
Fis

DSD2

M3

M4
DSD2

Fabricio

Mat

Fabricio

Mat

DSD2

M5

M6
DSD2

Efetivo

Felipe
Bio

DSD2

DSD2

Fis

Jo&o Paulo

Carlos Augusto

EF

DSD2

DSD2

Red

Claudia

DSD2

Silvania

Filo

T1

T2

T3

DSD2

Hist

Denis

T4

T5
DSD2

Luciano

POO

DSD2

APS

Deisymar

DSD2

BD

Marcelo Balbino

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018
S12

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2
‘ DSD1

Silvania

Filo

DSD1

LP

Luiz

DSD1

EF

Carlos Augusto

M3

M4
DSD1

Jo&o Paulo

Fis

Denis
Hist

DSD1

DSD1

Efetivo

DSD1

Qui

Carlos Eduardo

DSD1

Julio

Mat

M5

M6
DSD1

Efetivo

Arte*

Romerito

Geo

DSD1

DSD1

Fis

Jo&o Paulo

DSD1

Bio

Felipe

T1

T2

DSD1

Bio

Felipe

T3

T4

T5
DSD1

Julio

Mat

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

S13

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

InfD3

Fis

Weber

Carlos Augusto

EF

InfD3

InfD3

Luiz

LP

Efetivo

InfD3

M3

M4

InfD3

Douglas

LPII

M5

M6
InfD3

IAC

Justino

Denis
Hist

InfD3

T1

T2

T3
InfD3

Qui

Armin

Josyele

Red

InfD3 T2

T4

T5
InfD3

Red

Josyele

T

Rutyele

Mat

InfD3

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Campo

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

Carlos Augusto

EF

QuiD2

QuiD3

EF

Carlos Augusto

EF

InfD3

Carlos Augusto

Carlos Augusto

EF

DSD1

Carlos Augusto

EF

EdiD2

M3

M4

Carlos Augusto

EF

EdiD1

EF

QuiD1

Carlos Augusto

Carlos Augusto

EF

DSD2

Carlos Augusto

EF

EdiD3

M5

M6

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

LabComp1

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

M3

M4

Inf

QuiD1

André Mauricio

™

M5

M6

Inf

QuiD1

André Mauricio

T2

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

LabComp?2

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018
LabComp3

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
Adilson Talles Deisymar Alisson Brison Talles
M1
RC IHS1 LBD-EC FPAII IHS1
M2
. InfD3 T2 DSD1 ™ EC5 EdiD3 ™ DSD1 T2
Douglas Eduardo Justino Alisson Brison
M3
LMDS-EC Sl IAC FPAII
M4
EC5 InfD3 ™ InfD3 ™ EdiD3 T2
Odilon Eduardo Justino Adilson Odilon
M5
PW sl IAC RC PW1
M6
EC5 InfD3 T2 InfD3 T2 InfD3 T DSD1 T
Viviane Cota
T
QOdilon LC D- EC
T2
EC7
PW 1 Bruno Maurilio
T3
DSD1 T2
- LAOCI-EC FP1
T4
e EC3 Grupo 2 DSD1 T
Aléssio Bruno Aléssio
T5
Comp-EC LAOCI-EC Comp-EC
T6
EC7 EC3 Grupo 1 EC7
Talles Talles
N1
IDC-EC IDC-EC
Alisson Brison
N2
EC7 EC7
N3
Talles PA Talles
N4
Soch SOCD
N5 .
InfN2 EdiN2 T InfN2

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018
LabComp4

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

Giselly

FPAI

EdiD2 T2

Luciano

POO

DSD2 T2

M3

M4

Giselly

FPAI

EdiD2 ™

Bruno

ProgC-EC

EC3

Luciano

POO

DSD2 ™

M5

M6

EC3

Bruno

ProgC-EC

T1

T2

Douglas

Comp Evol-EP

EC9

T3

T4

Aléssio

APA-EC

EC5

T5

T6

EC5

APA-EC

Aléssio

N1

N2

N3

Alisson Brison

|A-Edi

EdiN1 Grupo 2

N4

N5

EdiN2

PA

Giselly

T2

Alisson Brison

IA-Edi

EdiN1 Grupo 1

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

LabComp5

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

Odilon

PW2

DSD2 ™

M3

M4

Odilon

PW2

DSD2 T2

M5

M6

T1

T2

LAEDI-EC

EC3

Luciano

Grupo 2

T3

T4

LAEDI-EC

EC3

Luciano

Grupo 1

T5

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018
LabEletr

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

M3

M4

EC3

Circuitos-EC

Justino

EC5

Elder

SE-EC

M5

M6

T1

T2

Elder

Micro-EP

EC6

T3

T4
s EC5

Elder

SE-EC

T5

T6

N1

N2

N3

Rodrigo

EE

InfN1 Grupo 2

N4

N5

Rodrigo

EE

InfN1 Grupo 1

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Linguas1

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
Aurélio
M1
= Red
M2
. EdiD1 T2
Aurélio
M3
Red
M4
I QuiD1 T2
Aurélio Aurélio
M5
Red Red
M6
QuiD1 T EdiD1 T
T
Aurélio
T2
Red —
urélio
T3
- DSD1 T1
Red
T4
s DSD1 ™
T5
T6
N1
N2
N3
N4
N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Linguas2

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

LabQuiA

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
M1
M2
Fernando Carlos Eduardo
M3
FQ QAQ
M4
QuiD2 T2 QuiD3 T
Fernando Carlos Eduardo
M5
FQ QAQ
M6
Quib2 T QuiD3 T2
T
Armin
T2
QOA
T3
QuiD3 T2
Armin
T4
= QOA
T5
QuiD3 ™
T6
N1
N2
N3
N4
N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

LabQuiB

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
M1
M2
Carlos Eduardo
M3
QAQ
M4
QuiD3 T
Carlos Eduardo

M5
QAQ
M6
QuiD3 T2
T

Roney André Mauricio
T2
Ql IQE
T3
QuiD2 T2 QuiD1 T

Roney André Mauricio
T4
= Ql IQE
T5
Quib2 T QuiD1 ™
T6
N1
N2
N3
N4
N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

LabQuiC

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
M1
M2
Flavio
M3
Micro
M4
. QuiD3 T2
Flavio
M5
Micro
M6
QuiD3 T
T
Flavio
T2
Lmicro
T3
QuiD1 T2
Flavio
T4
— Lmicro
T5
w1128 QuiD1 T
T6
N1
N2
N3
N4
N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

LabQuiD

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

T1

T2

T3

QO

QuiD2

Fabio Luis

™

QAI

QuiD3

Fabio Luis

™

T4

T5

QO

QuiD2

Fabio Luis

T2

QAI

QuiD3

Fabio Luis

T2

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables



CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018
LabEdi

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex

M1

M2

Evandro

M3 MATC

EdiD1 T2

Evandro

M4 MATC

EdiD1 T

Evandro

M5

MATC

M6
EdiD1

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

N1

N2

N3

Evandro

N4

MATC

N5
EdiN1 Grupo 1

Horario criado-04/03/2018 2Sc TmeTables




CAMPUS TIMOTEO - EM VIGOR A PARTIR DE 05/03/2018

CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

LabDes

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2
‘ EdiD1

RTA

Rosana

™

M3

M4

M5

M6

EdiD1

RTA

Rosana

T2

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

N1

N2

N3
EdiN1

DTeA

Giselly

Grupo 1

DTeA

EdiN1

Giselly

Grupo 2

N4

MetN1

MDT

Valmir

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables
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LabEngSoft

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex
Douglas Maurilio Maurilio
M1
LPII FP1 FP1
M2
. InfD3 ™ DSD1 T2 DSD1 ™
Maurilio Eduardo Aléssio Eduardo
M3
LPCI-EC PW LPCII-EC Sl
M4
o EC1 Grupo 1 InfD3 T2 EC2 Grupo 1 InfD3
Maurilio Eduardo Marcelo Balbino Maurilio
M5
LPCI-EC PW BD FP1
M6
EC1 Grupo 2 InfD3 T DSD2 DSD1 T2
Douglas Rodrigo
T
, LIA-EC MNC
Deisymar
T2
e EC7 EC3 Grupo 1
APS Rodrigo Rodrigo Odilon
T3
DSD2
. _ MNC MNC PW
ouglas
T4
e EC3 Grupo 1 EC3 Grupo 2 EC5
LPIII ,
Rodrigo
T5
e InfD3 T2
MNC
T6
EC3 Grupo 2
N1
Aléssio Eduardo Maurilio Marcelo Balbino Viviane Cota
N2 PW
InfN2
LPII —— LPI BD IAC
N3 PW
s InfN2 InfN2 InfN1 Grupo 2 InfN1 Grupo 1 InfN2
Eduardo Maurilio Marcelo Balbino Eduardo
N4 PW
0582145 InfN2
PSII LPI BD -
N5
InfN2 InfN1 Grupo 1 InfN1 Grupo 2

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables
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LabSisEmb

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables
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Miniauditorio

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables
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LabFis

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

FEx2-EC

EC3

FEx1-EC

Jo&o Paulo

Grupo 1

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018

aSc TimeTables
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Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

Joao Henrique

N1
LAPC-EC

N2
EC9

N3

N4

N5

Horario criado-04/03/2018 2Sc TmeTables



